www.warneronl ine.com
Electrophysiology &
Live-Cell Imaging
• Chambers
• Perfusion
• Temperature control
• Patch Clamp and oocyte electrophysiology
Smart Ephys. The Smart Source for Al l  Your Ephys Needs.

Wells and WPI Dishes (DH-40iL only in open configuration)
• Unique dish clamps providing easy cell access
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Product
64-1943 QR-40LP for 25 mm coverslip, low profile
64-1944 QR-41LP for 18 mm coverslip, low profile
64-1945 QR-42LP for 15 mm coverslip, low profile
64-1946 QR-48LP for 12 mm coverslip, low profile
64-1947 QR-40HP for 25 mm coverslip, high profile
64-1949 QR-41SLP for 25 mm coverslip, slotted bath
64-1951 QR-47FSLP for 25 mm coverslip for field stimulation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Product
64-0365 RC-37WS chamber insert for Willco 35mm cell culture
dishes for field stimulation

A B C
*Contact sales for higher channel configuration.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Product
64-1940 Dedicated Workstation Vacuum
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Product
89-0688 Peristaltic Pump, 2 channels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Model
64-3109 VCS-77CSP Complete VCS-6 Fast-Step Perfusion
System, right handed micromanipulator
64-3110 VCS-77CSPL Complete VCS-6 Fast-Step Perfusion
System, left handed micromanipulator
64-3111 VCS-77CSP8 Complete VCS-8 Fast-Step Perfusion
System, right handed micromanipulator
64-3112 VCS-77CSP8L  Complete VCS-8 Fast-Step Perfusion
System, left handed micromanipulator
Smart Ephys. The Smart Source for Al l  Your Ephys Needs.
Perfusion Systems Ephys Accessories
Hybrid Stage